Sailwave results for Gator Bowl Regatta 2014 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2014

Gator Bowl Regatta 2014

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 14:05 on December 7, 2014

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet
1st Flying
Scot
2nd Flying
Scot
3rd Flying
Scot
4th Flying
Scot
5th Flying
Scot
6th Flying
Scot
7th Flying
Scot
8th Flying
Scot
9th Flying
Scot
10th | Flying
Scot
11th | Flying
Scot
12th | Flying
Scot
13th | Flying
Scot
14th | Flying
Scot
15th | Flying
Scot
16th | Flying
Scot
17th | Flying
Scot
18th | Flying
Scot

Boat

Class

Comfortably |Flying Scot

Numb
LA

Sweet Pea

DaBomb

Serge

Zephyr

Rita Sharo

Patriot

Diva

None

Lil Tipsy

Steamboat

Willie

Lady Hope

N/A

fs2

Water ride

Heaven

Flying Scot

flying scot

Flying Scot

FS

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Flying Scot/

Dinghy

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

flying scot

Flying scot

Flying Scot

SailNo | HelImName | Club

5310

5566

5179

4925

2925

5787

5636

6040

5544

3139

3635

15

5321

5081

5502

2324

3056

5202

John Kreidler | WCSC

Jim Signor
Tom McNally
Mark Taylor
Dave Thinel
Paul
Abdullah
Henry Picco
Robert
Whittemore
Jim Bigham
Carl Geyer
Karl Hoffman
Ron Pletsch
Henry

Bernstein

George
Catalano

Donna Mohr

Tommy Scott

Al Graham

Robert Smith
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UKSC / CGSC
Lake Monroe
Sailing Assoc

DIYC

SSS

FYC/Rudder Club

Indian River
Yacht Club
Fishing Bay YC
CGSC

Rudder Club
Rudder Club
SSS

Coconut Grove

Sailing Club
Rudder Club of

Jacksonville
Rudder Club
Rudder Club

Rudder club

Rudder Club

R1
2.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

17.0

18.0

16.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

R2
1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

3.0

5.0

19.0

OCS

8.0

10.0

12.0

11.0

9.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

19.0

DNC

19.0
DNC

R3
1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

12.0

2.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

10.0

9.0

15.0

8.0

16.0

19.0

DNC

19.0
DNC

R4
1.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

4.0

6.0

11.0

2.0

9.0

10.0

13.0

8.0

12.0

14.0

19.0

DNS

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

RS
1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

19.0
DNS

6.0

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNS

9.0

7.0

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNS

8.0

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Nett
6.0

18.0

21.0

30.0

31.0

34.0

40.0

47.0

50.0

54.0

55.0

60.0

66.0

70.0

75.0

81.0

90.0

91.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
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