Gator Bowl Regatta 2014

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 14:05 on December 7, 2014

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Nett
1st	Flying Scot	Comfortably Numb	Flying Scot	5310	John Kreidler	WCSC	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0
2nd	Flying Scot	LA		5566	Jim Signor	UKSC / CGSC	4.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	18.0
3rd	Flying Scot	Sweet Pea	Flying Scot	5179	Tom McNally	Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc	7.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	21.0
4th	Flying Scot	DaBomb	flying scot	4925	Mark Taylor	DIYC	9.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	2.0	30.0
5th	Flying Scot	Serge	Flying Scot	2925	Dave Thinel	SSS	8.0	7.0	7.0	4.0	5.0	31.0
6th	Flying Scot	Zephyr	FS	5787	Paul Abdullah	FYC/Rudder Club	1.0	3.0	5.0	6.0	19.0 DNS	34.0
7th	Flying Scot	Rita Sharo	Flying Scot	5636	Henry Picco	Indian River Yacht Club	6.0	5.0	12.0	11.0	6.0	40.0
8th	Flying Scot	Patriot	Flying Scot	6040	Robert Whittemore	Fishing Bay YC	5.0	19.0 OCS	2.0	2.0	19.0 DNS	47.0
9th	Flying Scot	Diva	Flying Scot	5544	Jim Bigham	CGSC	3.0	8.0	11.0	9.0	19.0 DNS	50.0
10th	Flying Scot	None	Flying Scot	3139	Carl Geyer	Rudder Club	11.0	10.0	14.0	10.0	9.0	54.0
11th	Flying Scot	Lil Tipsy	Flying Scot/ Dinghy	3635	Karl Hoffman	Rudder Club	10.0	12.0	13.0	13.0	7.0	55.0
12th	Flying Scot	Steamboat Willie	Flying Scot	15	Ron Pletsch	SSS	12.0	11.0	10.0	8.0	19.0 DNS	60.0
13th	Flying Scot	Lady Hope	Flying Scot	5321	Henry Bernstein	Coconut Grove Sailing Club	17.0	9.0	9.0	12.0	19.0 DNS	66.0
14th	Flying Scot	N/A	Flying Scot	5081	George Catalano	Rudder Club of Jacksonville	18.0	15.0	15.0	14.0	8.0	70.0
15th	Flying Scot		Flying Scot	5502	Donna Mohr	Rudder Club	16.0	13.0	8.0	19.0 DNS	19.0 DNS	75.0
16th	Flying Scot	fs2	flying scot	2324	Tommy Scott	Rudder Club	13.0	14.0	16.0	19.0 DNS	19.0 DNS	81.0
17th	Flying Scot	Water ride	Flying scot	3056	Al Graham	Rudder club	14.0	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	90.0
18th	Flying Scot	Heaven	Flying Scot	5202	Robert Smith	Rudder Club	15.0	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	91.0

http://www.rudderclub.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

http://www.rudderclub.com/dallsopp@ussailing.net